Tuition Fee (₹) – To be paid semester-wise 

Semester 1 25,000 

Semester 2 25,000 

Semester 3 25,000 

Semester 4 25,000 

Total (B) 1,00,000 

Exam Fee (₹) 

Semester 1 1,000 

Semester 2 1,000 

Thesis evaluation 5,000 

Total (C) 7,000 

Total Fee for the MTech BME program (A+B+C) = ₹1,22,000  

(INR One lakh twenty-two thousand only).  

Accommodation 

Hostel facilities on a shared basis are available for students on payment basis.  

Curriculum and Syllabus 

Curriculum and syllabus is available in the public domain. All aspirants are requested to visit 

the following web link to see the curriculum and syllabus